Specifications
Construction
• Aluminum housing
• Canless design with spring retention clips and
 remote mounted driver box
• Edge Lit LED design with frosted PMMA diffuser
• Field selectable CCT switch
• Field-selectable lumen output switch
• Remote driver box with plenum rated quick
connect cord
Performance
• Selectable color temperatures 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K
• High CRI 90+
• L70 lumen maintenance > 50,000 hours
• 5 Year limited warranty
Certifications
• ETL listed
• Energy Star certified
• IC rated
• Wet location
• Title 20 compliant
• JA-8 compliant
LED Luminaires
Page 1/2 Rev Date:02/06/25 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2024 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies.
All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Slim Downlight New
Construction Kits
Description
Get what you need, when you need it with the Slim
Downlight New Construction Kits. Shipped in two
boxes, the Kits decrease packaging waste as well as
the number of times installers need to be on the job
site. The first box contains (10) New Construction
Pans with a pre-installed driver box. The second
box includes (10) fixtures with the plenum rated,
low voltage quick connect wire.  Install the fixtures
after the drywall ceiling is finished.  10 10+ Downlight
Heads
Driver installed
Rough-in Pans
LED Luminaires
Slim Downlight New Construction Kits
Page 2/2 Rev Date:02/04/25
Ordering Information
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies.
All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
Residential Slim – Smooth Trim
89174 FSDLS4FR10-CCT-LED-PAN-KIT 4in Slim Smooth Select Downlight Kit 10W with New Const. Pan Adj Bar
89175 FSDLS6FR12-CCT-LED-PAN-KIT 6in Slim Smooth Select Downlight Kit 12W with New Const. Pan Adj Bar
89176 FSDLS6FR15-CCT-LED-PAN-KIT 6in Slim Smooth Select Downlight Kit 15W with New Const. Pan Adj Bar
Residential Slim –Baffle Trim
89177 DFDLS4-10-CS-BT-PAN-KIT 4in Slim Baffle Select Downlight Kit 10W with New Const. Pan Adj Bar
89178 DFDLS6-12-CS-BT-PAN-KIT 6in Slim Baffle Select Downlight Kit 12W with New Const. Pan Adj Bar
89179 DFDLS6-15-CS-BT-PAN-KIT 6in Slim Baffle Select Downlight Kit 15W with New Const. Pan Adj Bar
Commercial Slim – Smooth and Baffle Trim
89185 CSDL-4-LS-CS-ST-DDV-PAN-KIT 4in Commercial Slim Downlight Kit 13W Smooth Trim with New Const. Pan Adj. Bar
89187 CSDL-4-LS-CS-BT-DDV-PAN-KIT 4in Commercial Slim Downlight Kit 13W Baffle Trim with New Const. Pan Adj. Bar
89186 CSDL-6-LS-CS-ST-DDV-PAN-KIT 6in Commercial Slim Downlight Kit 15W Smooth Trim with New Const. Pan Adj. Bar
89188 CSDL-6-LS-CS-BT-DDV-PAN-KIT 6in Commercial Slim Downlight Kit 15W Baffle Trim with New Const. Pan Adj. Bar
Fire Rated Slim – Smooth and Baffle Trim
89190 FRSDL-4-CS-ST-120V-PAN-KIT 4in Fire Rated Slim Downlight Kit 11W Smooth Trim with New Const. Pan Adj. Bar
89191 FRSDL-6-CS-ST-120V-PAN-KIT 6in Fire Rated Slim Downlight Kit 15W Smooth Trim with New Const. Pan Adj. Bar
89192 FRSDL-4-CS-BT-120V-PAN-KIT 4in Fire Rated Slim Downlight Kit 11W Baffle Trim with New Const. Pan Adj. Bar
89193 FRSDL-6-CS-BT-120V-PAN-KIT 6in Fire Rated Slim Downlight Kit 15W Baffle Trim with New Const. Pan Adj. Bar
Accessories*
89111 DFDLS4-RT-RD-RC-BK ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 4" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Black
89112 DFDLS6-RT-RD-RC-BK ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 6" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Black
89114 DFDLS4-RT-RD-RC-SN ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 4" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Satin Nickel
89115 DFDLS6-RT-RD-RC-SN ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 6" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Satin Nickel
89117 DFDLS4-RT-RD-RC-BZ ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 4" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Bronze
89118 DFDLS6-RT-RD-RC-BZ ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight 6" Round Replaceable Recessed Trim Bronze
89102 FSDLS/EXT12 ProLED Select Direct Fit Slim Downlight Extension Cable 12"
* Trims Are Not Available For Fire Rated (FRSDL) Downlights.
Residential Slim -
Smooth Trim
Residential Slim -
Baffle Trim
Commercial Slim -
Smooth and Baffle Trim
Fire Rated Slim -
Smooth and Baffle Trim